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Listening Answer Sheet
Task 1

For questions 1-6 choose the correct answer A, B, C or D.
For questions 7-8 complete the sentences using 1 word from the recording.
For questions 9-10 decide whether the following statements are True (A), False (B) or Not Stated

(©).
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Task 2

Letters A-H list different people. As you listen, put them in order in which you hear them by
completing the boxes numbered 11-15.
For questions 16-20, choose from the list A-H the intention each speaker expresses.

11. D
12. A
13. H
14. E
15. F
16. A
17. R
18. F
{19 R
20. 8
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Use of English Answer Sheet

Variant 1
L. cookie
— 2. | went
3. lchavge
4. QwWeet
=== 5 Ovrder
6. pi-o\;ihq
sl T other
8. hiumBev
9. [taken
10. {"o\"\MS
1. | out I
12. | same 10
— |13, |ave
|14, | T
15.
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Reading Answer Sheet

Variant 1
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&) Writing

You have 60 minutes to complete the task.

Write a short story based on an episode from school life

In your story:

1. Follow the rules of short story writing;
Use direct and/or indirect speech;
Describe feelings and emotions;

Make an unexpected ending;

@ N WN

Use the following words at least once:

(underline the word from the list when using it for the first time)
e play truant
e cheat sheet

e detention
e dunce

e terrific
Write 220 - 250 words.
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